
Splash Meet Manager, 11.73106 Registered to Cataluña 25/05/2022 9:36 - Page 1

Trofeu Internacional Ciutat de Barcelona
SANT ANDREU, 25 - 26/5/2022

Event 5 Men, 400m Medley Open
25/05/2022 Results Prelim
World Records 4:03.84 PHELPS, Michael USA Beijing (CHN) 10/08/2008
European Records 4:06.16 CSEH, Laszlo HUN Beijing (CHN) 10/08/2008
Marenostrum 4:07.96 CSEH, Laszlo CANET 13/06/2004
TICB 4:11.22 CSEH, Laszlo BARCELONA 03/07/2011
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts

1. VERRASZTO, David 88 Hungary 4:18.86 835
50m: 28.21 28.21 150m: 1:33.41 33.52 250m: 2:42.32 36.81 350m: 3:49.52 31.30

100m: 59.89 31.68 200m: 2:05.51 32.10 300m: 3:18.22 35.90 400m: 4:18.86 29.34

2. SATES, Matthew E 03 South Africa 4:19.11 833
50m: 26.36 26.36 150m: 1:32.35 34.96 250m: 2:42.83 36.12 350m: 3:48.95 29.87

100m: 57.39 31.03 200m: 2:06.71 34.36 300m: 3:19.08 36.25 400m: 4:19.11 30.16

3. LITCHFIELD, Max 95 Dearne Valley Swimming Club 4:20.00 824
50m: 27.27 27.27 150m: 1:31.26 33.30 250m: 2:42.34 38.64 350m: 3:51.21 32.15

100m: 57.96 30.69 200m: 2:03.70 32.44 300m: 3:19.06 36.72 400m: 4:20.00 28.79

4. TELEGDY, Adam 95 Hungary 4:21.09 814
50m: 27.41 27.41 150m: 1:33.46 34.02 250m: 2:43.71 38.09 350m: 3:52.56 29.68

100m: 59.44 32.03 200m: 2:05.62 32.16 300m: 3:22.88 39.17 400m: 4:21.09 28.53

5. MATTEAZZI, Pier Andrea 97 Italian Swimming Federation 4:21.30 812
50m: 27.84 27.84 150m: 1:32.99 33.55 250m: 2:42.81 36.97 350m: 3:51.19 31.54

100m: 59.44 31.60 200m: 2:05.84 32.85 300m: 3:19.65 36.84 400m: 4:21.30 30.11

6. STEVERINK, Stephan 04 Brazilian Swimming Federation 4:21.54 810
50m: 27.53 27.53 150m: 1:35.03 35.70 250m: 2:46.02 36.54 350m: 3:52.84 30.04

100m: 59.33 31.80 200m: 2:09.48 34.45 300m: 3:22.80 36.78 400m: 4:21.54 28.70

7. PONS RAMON, Joan Lluis 96 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:22.05 805
50m: 28.24 28.24 150m: 1:33.93 34.02 250m: 2:43.89 36.95 350m: 3:52.67 31.67

100m: 59.91 31.67 200m: 2:06.94 33.01 300m: 3:21.00 37.11 400m: 4:22.05 29.38

8. NAGY, Richard 93 Co Sheffield 4:24.49 783
50m: 28.07 28.07 150m: 1:35.06 35.52 250m: 2:46.53 36.89 350m: 3:54.88 30.99

100m: 59.54 31.47 200m: 2:09.64 34.58 300m: 3:23.89 37.36 400m: 4:24.49 29.61

9. MARTIN BURGUILLO, Marcos 02 España 4:24.92 779
50m: 27.31 27.31 150m: 1:33.37 34.59 250m: 2:44.11 37.25 350m: 3:54.13 31.69

100m: 58.78 31.47 200m: 2:06.86 33.49 300m: 3:22.44 38.33 400m: 4:24.92 30.79

10. WILLIAMS, Brodie 99 British Swimming 4:25.63 773
50m: 27.60 27.60 150m: 1:33.07 34.09 250m: 2:44.18 38.22 350m: 3:55.37 31.61

100m: 58.98 31.38 200m: 2:05.96 32.89 300m: 3:23.76 39.58 400m: 4:25.63 30.26

11. BROWN, Sam L 03 Swimming New Zealand 4:27.21 759
50m: 27.66 27.66 150m: 1:34.33 34.24 250m: 2:45.37 37.30 350m: 3:56.50 32.50

100m: 1:00.09 32.43 200m: 2:08.07 33.74 300m: 3:24.00 38.63 400m: 4:27.21 30.71

12. ALMEIDA, Brandonn 97 Unisanta 4:27.72 755
50m: 28.79 28.79 150m: 1:35.90 34.48 250m: 2:47.82 38.83 350m: 3:58.17 31.38

100m: 1:01.42 32.63 200m: 2:08.99 33.09 300m: 3:26.79 38.97 400m: 4:27.72 29.55

13. CASTEJON RAMIREZ, Alex 98 C.N. Sabadell 4:30.30 734
50m: 28.40 28.40 150m: 1:36.00 35.58 250m: 2:48.96 38.22 350m: 3:59.08 32.31

100m: 1:00.42 32.02 200m: 2:10.74 34.74 300m: 3:26.77 37.81 400m: 4:30.30 31.22

14. JUDICKIJ, Michal 04 Czech Team 4:31.15 727
50m: 28.51 28.51 150m: 1:36.67 35.65 250m: 2:47.76 36.61 350m: 3:59.93 33.57

100m: 1:01.02 32.51 200m: 2:11.15 34.48 300m: 3:26.36 38.60 400m: 4:31.15 31.22
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Trofeu Internacional Ciutat de Barcelona
SANT ANDREU, 25 - 26/5/2022

Event 5, Men, 400m Medley, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

15. RUVALCABA CRUZ, Hector 97 Mexico 4:32.62 715
50m: 28.16 28.16 150m: 1:34.78 34.69 250m: 2:50.13 40.24 350m: 4:02.37 31.68

100m: 1:00.09 31.93 200m: 2:09.89 35.11 300m: 3:30.69 40.56 400m: 4:32.62 30.25

16. BEN SHITRIT, Eytan 03 Israel 4:33.71 707
50m: 28.42 28.42 150m: 1:38.23 36.39 250m: 2:50.99 37.92 350m: 4:03.18 33.39

100m: 1:01.84 33.42 200m: 2:13.07 34.84 300m: 3:29.79 38.80 400m: 4:33.71 30.53

17. GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, Arbidel 02 España 4:33.77 706
50m: 27.55 27.55 150m: 1:36.13 37.01 250m: 2:50.48 38.86 350m: 4:02.82 32.59

100m: 59.12 31.57 200m: 2:11.62 35.49 300m: 3:30.23 39.75 400m: 4:33.77 30.95

18. ROWBOTHAM-KEATING, Reuben 05 Co Manch Aq 4:33.96 705
50m: 27.82 27.82 150m: 1:35.88 35.46 250m: 2:50.77 39.69 350m: 4:02.86 31.36

100m: 1:00.42 32.60 200m: 2:11.08 35.20 300m: 3:31.50 40.73 400m: 4:33.96 31.10

19. HELMS, Blair L 02 North Shore Swimming Club 4:34.79 698
50m: 28.13 28.13 150m: 1:37.55 36.10 250m: 2:51.41 38.17 350m: 4:03.18 32.70

100m: 1:01.45 33.32 200m: 2:13.24 35.69 300m: 3:30.48 39.07 400m: 4:34.79 31.61

20. LIETZEN, Jesper 02 Team Finland 4:34.94 697
50m: 29.02 29.02 150m: 1:39.21 37.16 250m: 2:54.24 38.46 350m: 4:05.33 31.56

100m: 1:02.05 33.03 200m: 2:15.78 36.57 300m: 3:33.77 39.53 400m: 4:34.94 29.61

21. ALLANDE GONZALEZ, Jofre 98 C.N. Sabadell 4:35.46 693
50m: 29.34 29.34 150m: 1:38.30 36.38 250m: 2:52.17 38.38 350m: 4:03.66 32.88

100m: 1:01.92 32.58 200m: 2:13.79 35.49 300m: 3:30.78 38.61 400m: 4:35.46 31.80

22. MORALES CEBEY, Hector 02 C.N. Granollers 4:39.49 664
50m: 28.52 28.52 150m: 1:37.27 36.12 250m: 2:53.96 41.46 350m: 4:08.31 32.82

100m: 1:01.15 32.63 200m: 2:12.50 35.23 300m: 3:35.49 41.53 400m: 4:39.49 31.18

23. PAINE, Thomas 94 Co Manch Aq 4:40.73 655
50m: 27.99 27.99 150m: 1:36.87 36.17 250m: 2:52.16 38.90 350m: 4:07.40 34.62

100m: 1:00.70 32.71 200m: 2:13.26 36.39 300m: 3:32.78 40.62 400m: 4:40.73 33.33

WDR ZENIMOTO HVAS, Tomoe 00 Baerumsvommerne



Splash Meet Manager, 11.73106 Registered to Cataluña 26/05/2022 10:38 - Page 1

Trofeu Internacional Ciutat de Barcelona
SANT ANDREU, 25 - 26/5/2022

Event 26 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
26/05/2022 Results Prelim
MNRC 1:54.34 IRIE, Ryosuke MONACO 11/06/2007
TICB 1:54.62 IRIE, Ryosuke BARCELONA 03/07/2011
Points: FINA 2022 provisional results

Rank YB Time Pts

WILLIAMS, Brodie 99 British Swimming 2:01.91 773
50m: 28.26 28.26 100m: 58.93 30.67 150m: 1:30.79 31.86 200m: 2:01.91 31.12

MATHIEU, Geoffroy 23 Stade Clermontois Natation 2:02.38 764
50m: 28.75 28.75 100m: 1:00.76 32.01 150m: 1:32.43 31.67 200m: 2:02.38 29.95

GERCHIK, David 01 Israel 2:03.36 746
50m: 28.69 28.69 100m: 59.64 30.95 150m: 1:31.93 32.29 200m: 2:03.36 31.43

LUDVIK, Tomas 99 Czech Team 2:04.76 721
50m: 29.15 29.15 100m: 1:00.20 31.05 150m: 1:32.24 32.04 200m: 2:04.76 32.52

COURVILLE FORTIN, Loic 04 Club Aquatique Montreal 2:04.82 720
50m: 29.47 29.47 100m: 1:01.24 31.77 150m: 1:33.42 32.18 200m: 2:04.82 31.40

HOLMANN, Mathias Rike 04 Baerumsvommerne 2:05.01 717
50m: 29.41 29.41 100m: 1:00.46 31.05 150m: 1:32.77 32.31 200m: 2:05.01 32.24

JUDICKIJ, Michal 04 Czech Team 2:07.13 682
50m: 29.57 29.57 100m: 1:01.72 32.15 150m: 1:34.64 32.92 200m: 2:07.13 32.49

SANTOS MARTIN, Adrian 02 Federacio Catalana Natacio 2:07.53 675
50m: 29.54 29.54 100m: 1:02.04 32.50 150m: 1:34.92 32.88 200m: 2:07.53 32.61

KLIMENT, Simon 01 Co Sheffield 2:08.53 660
50m: 29.18 29.18 100m: 1:01.52 32.34 150m: 1:35.15 33.63 200m: 2:08.53 33.38

RAMIA VIVES, Guillem 02 Federacio Catalana Natacio 2:08.79 656
50m: 29.89 29.89 100m: 1:01.94 32.05 150m: 1:35.38 33.44 200m: 2:08.79 33.41

LARGERON, Pierre 05 Centre National d'entrainement Font-Romeu2:09.33 648
50m: 30.09 30.09 100m: 1:02.93 32.84 150m: 1:36.39 33.46 200m: 2:09.33 32.94

HELDE, Kaspar 02 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 2:09.99 638
50m: 30.66 30.66 100m: 1:03.41 32.75 150m: 1:36.95 33.54 200m: 2:09.99 33.04

MARAANA, Adam 03 Israel 2:10.42 631
50m: 29.41 29.41 100m: 1:02.42 33.01 150m: 1:36.09 33.67 200m: 2:10.42 34.33

MORLEY, Cooper 03 North Shore Swimming Club 2:13.35 591
50m: 29.22 29.22 100m: 1:02.77 33.55 150m: 1:37.97 35.20 200m: 2:13.35 35.38

DUCKHAM, Michael P 02 South Africa 2:13.98 582
50m: 30.68 30.68 100m: 1:04.41 33.73 150m: 1:39.77 35.36 200m: 2:13.98 34.21

CAROS ITURBIDE, Marc 03 C.E. Mediterrani 2:14.77 572
50m: 31.10 31.10 100m: 1:04.99 33.89 150m: 1:39.82 34.83 200m: 2:14.77 34.95

STUDSGAARD, William 04 Svoemmeklubben Triton Ballerup 2:16.02 557
50m: 32.04 32.04 100m: 1:06.38 34.34 150m: 1:41.84 35.46 200m: 2:16.02 34.18

DNS RESTIVO, Matteo 94 Cs Carabinieri
WDR MOE, Simon 01 Baerumsvommerne
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Trofeu Internacional Ciutat de Barcelona
SANT ANDREU, 25 - 26/5/2022

Event 30 Men, 200m Medley Open
26/05/2022 Results Prelim
World Records 1:54.00 LOCHTE, Ryan USA Shanghai (CHN) 28/07/2011
European Records 1:55.18 CSEH, Laszlo HUN Rome (ITA) 29/07/2009
MNRC 1:56.31 GONZALEZ DE OLIVEIRA, Hugo ESP BARCELONA 06/06/2021
TICB 1:56.31 GONZALEZ DE OLIVEIRA, Hugo ESP BARCELONA 06/06/2021
Points: FINA 2022 provisional results

Rank YB Time Pts

KNEDLA, Miroslav 05 Czech Team 2:05.35 752
50m: 26.97 26.97 100m: 58.80 31.83 150m: 1:35.82 37.02 200m: 2:05.35 29.53

VILLAREJO PRADES, Alejandro 03 España 2:07.18 720
50m: 27.05 27.05 100m: 1:00.27 33.22 150m: 1:37.90 37.63 200m: 2:07.18 29.28

LIETZEN, Jesper 02 Team Finland 2:07.43 715
50m: 27.70 27.70 100m: 1:01.14 33.44 150m: 1:38.27 37.13 200m: 2:07.43 29.16

ROWBOTHAM-KEATING, Reuben 05 Co Manch Aq 2:07.51 714
50m: 26.67 26.67 100m: 59.17 32.50 150m: 1:38.64 39.47 200m: 2:07.51 28.87

HELMS, Blair L 02 North Shore Swimming Club 2:07.59 713
50m: 26.96 26.96 100m: 1:00.49 33.53 150m: 1:37.15 36.66 200m: 2:07.59 30.44

FERRET COLOMER, Pol 04 C.N. Vilafranca 2:08.38 700
50m: 26.80 26.80 100m: 1:00.43 33.63 150m: 1:38.68 38.25 200m: 2:08.38 29.70

JUDICKIJ, Michal 04 Czech Team 2:08.70 694
50m: 28.16 28.16 100m: 1:01.13 32.97 150m: 1:37.27 36.14 200m: 2:08.70 31.43

VERGNES, Lucien 04 Centre National d'entrainement Font-Romeu2:08.76 694
50m: 27.42 27.42 100m: 1:01.65 34.23 150m: 1:38.68 37.03 200m: 2:08.76 30.08

VOLLMER, Dante 01 Helsingborg Simsaellskap 2:09.29 685
50m: 26.52 26.52 100m: 1:00.62 34.10 150m: 1:37.21 36.59 200m: 2:09.29 32.08

RUANO CERDA, Pedro 03 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:09.59 680
50m: 26.93 26.93 100m: 59.65 32.72 150m: 1:38.39 38.74 200m: 2:09.59 31.20

STEFANIK, Florian 03 Austria 2:09.77 677
50m: 27.34 27.34 100m: 1:02.43 35.09 150m: 1:39.85 37.42 200m: 2:09.77 29.92

PARRY, Joshua J 03 South Africa 2:11.17 656
50m: 26.87 26.87 100m: 1:00.99 34.12 150m: 1:40.47 39.48 200m: 2:11.17 30.70

ARRUABARRENA MAYOR, Ander 99 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:11.90 645
50m: 27.90 27.90 100m: 1:01.06 33.16 150m: 1:41.00 39.94 200m: 2:11.90 30.90

VILLA RODRIGUEZ, Pau 04 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:12.70 634
50m: 28.68 28.68 100m: 1:04.07 35.39 150m: 1:41.24 37.17 200m: 2:12.70 31.46

YOUNES, Alexandre 00 Mtayleb Lebanon 2:12.77 633
50m: 27.48 27.48 100m: 1:01.62 34.14 150m: 1:40.71 39.09 200m: 2:12.77 32.06

BELHASSEN, Ben Miled 05 C.N. Barcelona 2:13.98 616
50m: 28.63 28.63 100m: 1:02.69 34.06 150m: 1:42.17 39.48 200m: 2:13.98 31.81

RUIZ DIAZ, Gonzalo 01 E.M. El Olivar 2:14.19 613
50m: 28.59 28.59 100m: 1:03.90 35.31 150m: 1:42.90 39.00 200m: 2:14.19 31.29

HANSEN, Mikkel S. 00 Svoemmeklubben Triton Ballerup 2:14.91 603
50m: 28.41 28.41 100m: 1:04.84 36.43 150m: 1:42.86 38.02 200m: 2:14.91 32.05

CANCELA, Diogo Luis 02 Portugal 2:34.99 397
50m: 31.80 31.80 100m: 1:14.22 42.42 150m: 1:58.23 44.01 200m: 2:34.99 36.76
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Trofeu Internacional Ciutat de Barcelona
SANT ANDREU, 25 - 26/5/2022

Event 30, Men, 200m Medley, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

WDR DUCKHAM, Michael P 02 South Africa
WDR DE PABLO SANCHEZ, Victor 01 C.N. Terrassa


